
MEETING SIGN-IN SHEET 
Project:  New Sacramento Courthouse Meeting Date:  Febraury 14, 2017 
Facilitator:  Mike Smith Place/Room:  American Room 
Name Title  Company Phone Fax E-Mail 

Tim Murchison VP AECOM 916-679-2004 
916-679-
2833 tim.marchison@AECOM.com 

Sohail Shaikh PD Vanir 916-575-8888   sohail.shaikh@vanir.com 

Jennifer Grogan BD  Vanir 916-575-8888 
916-575-
8887 jennifer.grogan@vanir.com 

Diane Ogden BD BSK Associates 916-532-7474   dogen@BSK Associates.com 

Andrew 
Freeman VP Vanir 916-575-8888   andrew.freeman@vanir.com 

Rick Desjarlois VP CCRG 916-208-4095 
916-646-
2831 desjarlois@consolidated.com 

Chris Coles President Anchor CM 510-393-5112 
925-385-
0950 ccoles@anchorcm.com 

Doug Evans PD Kitchell 916-996-9156 
916-648-
6534 devans@kitchell.com 

Brian Bush PM Kitchell 916-648-9700   bbush@kitchell.com 

Adam Holguin BD Turner 916-956-9883   aholguin@tcco.com 

Chris Wilson PX Gilbane 916-284-4126   cwilson@gilbaneco.com 

Tommy Smith PM 
Guidepost 
Solutions 510-390-5805   tsmith@guidepostsolutions.com 

Ron Mann Area Mgr APSICM 916-706-3715 
916-471-
0332 ron.mann@apsicm.com 

Chris Meyer President PMCM 
916-791-8540 
916-791-6061   chrismeyer@surewest.net 

Augustine Chung Sr. PM Cordoba Corp 916-534-0616   achung@cordobacorp.com 

Tim Peel BD O'Connor OCMI 916-712-9345   tpeel@ocmi.com 

Stephen Burkes PM Liro Group 617-947-9044   burkes@liro.com 

Stephanie Craft BD 

Swinerton 
Management & 
Consulting 
Group 916-690-5111   craft@marketlinkonline.com 

Frank Fernandez VP Cummings CM 916-779-7140   ffernandez@ccorpusa.com 
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